Rute 4.34 Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S - 9 5/ 9 9

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

For QOfficial Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
| 08082788 |

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of Ephemeral Labs Limited
company
{b} Insert full name and We
addresses Peter Kubik Michael Kiely
UHY Hacker Young LLP UHY Hacker Young LLP
Quadrant House Quadrant House
4 Thomas More Square 4 Thomas More Square
London London
E1W 1YW E1W 1YW
(c} Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attaches a Statement of the

Company's Affars as at 26 Apnl 2016

D

Signed ' Date 26 Apnl 20186
For Official Use
Presenter's name, UHY Hacker Young LLP 4~t:am QarhiAn Post Room
address and reference
(f any) Quadrant House

4 Thomas Moare Square
London
E1W 1YW
*AB5V2RHL"
AD6

2B/04/2016 #166
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Ephemeral Labs Limited

on the 26 Apnl 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fuil Name %/oé s sl
Signed

Dated VZ&{/‘/{ /A

+  Signature /%l e——— Date Dlé/ L//('
/ /




Ephemeral Labs Limited

A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets:

Computer Equipment
Intellectuai Property / Coding / Customer Lists

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
7,558 7.500
NIl 72,500
80,000

Date 2'/?{// é




A1 - Summary of iabihties

Estimated to Realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carried from page A) 80,000
Preferential creditors:
Employees’ Claims (11,843)
Total Preferential Claim (11,843)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 68,157
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 68,157
Debts secured by floating charges
None Nil
Nl
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 68,157
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 68,157
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to ficating charge holders)
Employees' Claims (7,649)
Directors Loans — Mr Mcore (53,333)
Trade Creditor (147,211)
{208,193)
Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ {140,036)
Issued and called up capital
Share Capital {6,630)
(6,630)
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (146,666)

/@/\ oo 254/




0 00 00¥'S3 AZO3 ‘uopuo ‘apisdeayD gei '9snoy mu_mamm_.,mw 3 dway)
[0 LE 191'83 N16 HZO3 'uopuoT jsang weyle3 ygy [2ssny Sejoy2IN uyor

° 00843 PO 'Z000L "MOA MaN 428 19345 PIEUDIO 02 20eds i uaneubeu

: wzzses e anamosad | oo oo |
Lo | €6 €923 1S6 N "UOpUOT ‘JU30SAID PIEYDID PECY X30IS Z1 | Janoe dwaeig |
| o EXZ B0 0ZMS 'UOPUOT ‘8nuaAy j3s1aWoS 67 | 18uu00,0 aiveq |
Lo | 6¢ zo6'e3 3VE 6LN 'Uopuot ‘peoy Aajusy vZz | aunbey ee) |

0 00 000°0Z3 Jessny oL-€L muummﬂﬁs%n%ﬁm P ”w_m oy ueug
K | 00 052'23 _ aBejaH eiag |
[o | 00 885213 HG6 8131 181589127 "pE L6 X0 Od | pJeoepieg |
[o | z0 €883 DHS ZMS 'Uopuo] ‘peoy weyuog 80, | 1aj01 EuLy |
Lo | 00 £€€'€53 Uopuo peoy pueneny Lyl | 9100 JIEISELY |
a _ 0L PEL'Y3 rvg ¢3 ‘uopuol ‘peoy Buuaag gz _ uewsal4 ebiqy _
Lo | 00 000'¢Z3 411 GM 'uopuoT] 'peoy ancibiniy ¢ | emeg Yausiyqy |

3 UaAIb
Ajunaas Auanoes Jo)paid juewie|d
10 anjep ajeq Aq piay Ayunoes Aue Jo spiejaq | 199p Jo Junowy (opo2)sod ylm) ssaippy 10 10}1patd JO dWeN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Kuadoud Jaao a1} 40 uoiualas BuILIBD S10)IPaJd pue $301A8S 10 SPo0B jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueape
ul pled sjunowe Guiwied SIawoisns pue sjuawaaibe sjes [euoiipuod Jo Buisea) |apeyo ‘aseyoind-auy Japun sJojipasd Aue Ajjuapl pue SJOHpald ||e 3pnjoul ISNW NoA  9iON

SYOLIQIHI ANYAINOD




U\ L7 o ainjeubig
\\Q \VN\ . )
0 08 9£0'02Z3 s|gjo0]
. N1 €£0d 'apAY ‘peOY HIH
0 00 00E 93 IS8 ‘asnoy piojim] ‘diysieuped |suueg,Q @yl o a4 |endiA syl
[o _ | 00 02ZE'v3 S8z ¥z03 ‘uopuo ‘eang Jaydojsuus S | uosuIqoy anlg |
lo _ [ooerl'L3 N6 HZOM ‘UopuOT ‘18815 weyues yo | liassny SeloyIIN |
. puBLAZIMG
0 00 000 0€3 ‘ulezZN ‘9009 ‘25 IsselsuapleH 'sBuipjoH cjog UISISIgNK 9sinoT
3 uomb
Aunsas Aunoas 10}|paud juewiE|d
JO anjea ajeq Ag pjay Ajunaas Aue jo s|iejaq | 199p Jo Junowy (epo9jsod yum) ssaippy 10 10}IP3J3 JO duieN

uoissassod s Auedwon ay) u Auadoid JaA0 3y Jo uoiujal Buiie sioppald pue sadIARs Jo Spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo sdueape
ul pred syunowe BulIed S18WOosNd pue sjuawaaibe ajes [RUOIPLOD Jo Buises| [a)leyd 'aseyaind-any Japun s1o)ipalo Aue AJjuspl pue SIojIpaud ||e 8pnidul }SNW NoA  2JON

SUOLIg3IHD ANVANOD




g's

0L ££23 0Le'ee Aeuipig 4896 GiHY ‘uopuo 'Y ssabing ‘aueT jsuui 6| uojs|no4 UoIeyg
9. 63 9.6 AreuipiQ VdS MIM 'UOPUOT J28AS PIRYYIN L ¥esi9) 16-26 ‘esnoH Asuing ‘Z je|d aue) ueag
19 0v3 190't Areuipio 371 1XO ‘PIOXO ‘BNOY IIH PUBIMOY aNomg 1aBipany
5613 Nmm__‘ Bm:_EO ZMO 80 _m._EmmmU:n_EmO ‘yied ssauisng wmv:nr:mo '8SNOH WEBYUMBN 00 pajiwiT] SJEMJOS SlED) pay
75613 2561 Areuipio 430 ELMS 'UOPUOT ‘BNUBAY UOPSIB|IH 0L aUNHOY [ned
TG 613 T56'1 Areuipio N6 £LAA ‘Uopuo ‘suapied A3pnqQ Lo yoyajoepy ateN
¥8 L6¥3 ¥8.'6p Aeuipio ZH86 §3S 'uopuoT] ‘peoy Jained 9 l9)eg |geyaily
¥6 5943 #6591} Ateuipi pauRQ ZH6 S35 ‘uopuoT] ‘PEOY JeiNed 9g Jayjes jpeyoipy
. BouIW
0v 89v3 0v8 ov CRURIO | 1o serers peun 2006 0 SoI9BlY S0 GOG SUNG PIEASINOG SISIA 9980} 19UES OUNBN
L1 093 1109 Kieuipio DIZ 6M 'uopuoT ‘supies) jojsug G¢ '¢ 1eld UOHIUEH BIDJED SIN'
L9 0v3 190V Areuipig YV6 3ZIM ‘UopuoT ‘anuaay Buot 4z1 $19}384 J8qsan
9. $93 9L¥'9 VY 8duaisjald 4S6 /N 'Uopuo ‘peoy WEYUSPIA L91 Jejpurdg uyor
v 183 vEL'S Areuipio 456 ZN "UOPUOT 'PeoY WEYUIPIA 91 Jajpuidg uyor
96 1893 951'89 Aleuipip NT6 HZOM ‘UopuoT '19ads weylied ygl Hessny uyor
25613 256’ Areupio 159 193N ‘PUBLEqUINULON ‘[eyiog ‘NSED [eyog 0 srouped Epdes ndson
oL €23 olLe's Aeupio BOLSWY JO S3JEIS PIJIUN HHOA MIN ‘Zi# 1330S PIRYID 02 Bieqieidg Baip
6613 Z56'1 Aeupig DDY £1SM ‘BIUSPIOLERIS "PIRYYDIT ‘enuaay Aleud 6 Boos Bnoq
25613 756'L Keuip:p Y34 8MS ‘UOpUOCT 'BNUSAY PIOJASH V6T uojajbuig pireq
¥. 63 ¥i6 AreuipiQ A3S ¥103 ‘UopuoT ‘pIeA JSUWEAA g 00 papwr] paadg pnojo
00zZL3 00Z'1 Areuipio 3VE 61N 'uopuo ‘pEOY ASIYSY VZZ aunbep esejd
19 0v3 190y Areuipio OV QLM ‘U0puOT R3S uelidled G-¢ ‘v el auawog-ebepQ 1esey
9/ 63 916 Areupio Sa6 2N ‘uopuo ‘peoy wewng 6 INS uopuarg
25613 256'L Ateupip Z88 XLMS 'UopuoT] 'aso|) SspumoT 24 sejoreq uag
¥0 6E3 Y06 Aeuipio MLM 'UopusT 'JeaI8)S PUBLO JBBIS) GOL/6S] ‘@snoH uosAuus ] '100]4 £m<w_._w dT1 semusp yedieg
' ! 18)9, ‘ald n 3]

56 626'23 EERE AT Vv 83laisjald any ‘asnoH ybnoiog ‘g aung ‘pi Qom.mwhorv\rmw_hwmwc%“mut%% _n,_wu_aumm“ “_m,mwo_“_ o_M sainjuap epbig mo:m_“«wmt@
6% G293 6¥5'29 Areuipi0 349 113S ‘uopuaT ‘peoy uolbuuuay goL QI00} Jtejsejy
1 $LF 1ze'2 AleuiplQ d7F LN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy plojuap gLl uewaald rebiqy
19 0v3 190'v Aeuipio 371 GM ‘uopuot ‘pecy anelBiny ¢ emeg ¥aysiyqy

Jaquauwl
anjeA |[eUIWON | saJeys Jo ‘ON ateyg jo adAyL (apooisod Ulm) ssaippy 10 12p|OYaleYys JO SEN

SHIGWIIN ANVAWOD

2




/S 7

QV\ \\QN 8leqg ainmeubis

Gl 2853 G12'8S AreuipiQ HQ6 §3$ ‘UopuOT 'BA0ID) piezZI) g2 Buepn onbiap
00 293 0049 v 9oualajald 189 JLOM ‘UOpUOT 1931]G JIBMOD) O/ uopuo abiajon Ausiaaiun
9. 63 9.6 AreupIO HV8 63§ ‘Uopuo ‘(IH UoIiWEYD  "HNOD uYsSNy G neauynoy jneqiy |
19 0v3 190'f feuipiQ VS LM 'uopuon ‘aienbg Azjaxyseg Or uosdung e
laquiaw

anjeA |euiwoN | saseys jo "oN aieys jo adAj (epodisod yyum) ssalppy 1O Japjoyaleys Jo auieN

SHIGWIW ANVdNOD

0




